Buildin g Statistics Permits 2024 to date: $7,349,192.24
SYIV.%R.I,-.J&A. March 2025 Permits 2025 to date: $19,227,301.76

Permits for March: $9,152,691.20

S S S W Y T ey

Detached dwelling, attached garage, partial SONGBIRD GREEN 1722438 1693 $600,000.00
covered rear deck & basement development

Change in Use - Personal Services 49 HINSHAW DRIVE 4 13 0823644 1700 $50,000.00
Detached dwelling, attached garage, uncovered 57 BARDWELL WAY 29 10 2121914 2135 $287,310.00
rear deck NO BSMT DEV

Basement bathroom only 2 FERN CLOSE 11 3 9824387 48 $8,000.00
Industrial renovation (offices - windows, eave 38 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE 11 2 8222452 2100 $45,000.00
detail, 2 canopies)

Rowhouse (5 unit) NO BSMT DEV & NO REAR 19 GRAYHAWK BOULEVARD 77 1 2421887 1286 $218,620.00
DECK

Rowhouse (5 unit) NO BSMT DEV & NO REAR 17 GRAYHAWK BOULEVARD 76 1 2421887 1286 $218,620.00
DECK

Rowhouse (5 unit) NO BSMT DEV & NO REAR 15 GRAYHAWK BOULEVARD 75 1 2421887 1286 $218,620.00
DECK

Rowhouse (5 unit) NO BSMT DEV & NO REAR 13 GRAYHAWK BOULEVARD 74 1 2421887 1286 $218,620.00
DECK

Rowhouse (5 unit) NO BSMT DEV & NO REAR 11 GRAYHAWK BOULEVARD 73 1 2421887 1296 $220,320.00
DECK

Rowhouse (5 unit) NO BSMT DEV & NO REAR 21 GRAYHAWK BOULEVARD 78 1 2421887 1286 $218,620.00
DECK

Rowhouse (5 unit) NO BSMT DEV & NO REAR 23 GRAYHAWK BOULEVARD 79 1 2421887 1286 $218,620.00
DECK

Rowhouse (5 unit) NO BSMT DEV & NO REAR 25 GRAYHAWK BOULEVARD 80 1 2421887 1286 $218,620.00
DECK

Rowhouse (5 unit) NO BSMT DEV & NO REAR 27 GRAYHAWK BOULEVARD 81 1 2421887 1286 $218,620.00
DECK

Rowhouse (5 unit) NO BSMT DEV & NO REAR 29 GRAYHAWK BOULEVARD 82 1 2421887 1286 $218,620.00
DECK

Basement development 77 BARDWELL WAY 39 10 2121914 458 $18,320.00



Building Statistics

£
Sylvanlake arch 2025

BRILLIANT ALL YEAR

Basement development

Industrial renovation - close in second floor
reception. Public Works building

Detached dwelling, attached garage, uncovered

rear deck NO BSMT DEV

Detached dwelling, attached garage, uncovered

rear deck NO BSMT DEV

Duplex, attached garage & covered rear deck NO

BSMT DEV

Duplex, attached garage, covered rear deck NO

BSMT DEV

Accessory building (single detached garage)

Detached dwelling, attached garage, uncovered
rear deck & basement development

Gazebo

Detached dwelling, attached garage, partial
covered rear deck & basement development

Detached dwelling, attached garage, partial
covered rear deck & basement development

Fascia sign x 1

Detached dwelling, attached garage, uncovered

rear deck & bsmt dev

Accessory building (shed)

Fascia sign x 1

Basement development

Accessory building (single detached garage with

carport)

Duplex, attached garage, uncovered rear deck NO

BSMT DEV

69

75

115

40

11
62

22
36

3715
67

5227
70
3819

27

REGATTA WAY
INDUSTRIAL DRIVE

BARDWELL WAY

HAMPTON CRESCENT

CONCORD RISE

CONCORD RISE

SPRINGFIELD BOULEVARD

BARDWELL WAY

FIELDSTONE WAY
COLE WAY

SUNBERRY PLACE

47 AVENUE
LINCOLN STREET

FERN GLADE CRESCENT
LAKESHORE DRIVE
BARDWELL WAY
LAKESHORE DRIVE

CAMERON CLOSE

30

38

66

69

68

21
114

86
10

34

53

28
10
118
19

63

Permits 2024 to date: $7,349,192.24

Permits 2025 to date: $19,227,301.76

Permits for March: $9,152,691.20

3 0728934
1 8622644
10 2121914
2 2421795
6 2420650
6 2420650
3 1722438
8 2121914
3 0225244
4 1323103
1 1722438
7 0820055
9 2121914
3 9925345
D 335AD

8 2121914
6 8037A0
4 1424556

378 $5,000.00
25 $6,000.00

1860 $254,052.50

1525 $215,265.00

1463 $193,085.00

1463 $193,085.00

352 $20,000.00
1707 $248,290.00

256 $9,000.00
1328 $245,840.00

2725 $420,655.00

$7,200.00
1928 $285,875.00

192 $10,000.00
$5,000.00

527 $20,000.00

591 $40,000.00

1484 $212,125.00



£ Building Statistics
Sylvanlake . .ch 202g5

BRILLIANT ALL YEAR

Duplex, attached garage, uncovered rear deck NO 29
BSMT DEV

Commercial renovation 4920
1 of 4 plex row house 17

1 of 4 plex row house 17

1 of 4 plex row house 17

1 of 4 plex row house 17
Basement bathroom only 10
Basement development 4050
Detached dwelling, attached garage, uncovered 6

rear deck NO BSMT DEV

CAMERON CLOSE

45 AVENUE

BROADWAY RISE
BROADWAY RISE
BROADWAY RISE
BROADWAY RISE

VIOLET POINT

RYDERS RIDGE BOULEVARD
IAN WAY

Permits 2024 to date: $7,349,192.24
Permits 2025 to date: $19,227,301.76
Permits for March: $9,152,691.20

62 4 1424556
19 C 7833AT
4 1 2421267
4 1 2421267
4 1 2421267
4 1 2421267
241 1 2222461
25 10 1822288
7 7 2221619

1484 $212,125.00

1000 $5,000.00
4528 $772,840.00
4528 $772,840.00
4528 $772,840.00
4528 $772,840.00
42 $10,000.00
544 $20,000.00
1558 $227,203.70

PERMITS FOR THE MONTH OF March: $9,152,691.20



