

Permits 2024 to date: \$7,349,192.24 Permits 2025 to date: \$19,227,301.76 Permits for March: \$9,152,691.20

			Τ CITIII 101 Water: ψ5,102,001120					
Proposed Development	House	Street	Lot	Block	Plan	Total Sqft	Estimated Value	
Detached dwelling, attached garage, partial covered rear deck & basement development	3	SONGBIRD GREEN	3	1	1722438	1693	\$600,000.00	
Change in Use - Personal Services	49	HINSHAW DRIVE	4	13	0823644	1700	\$50,000.00	
Detached dwelling, attached garage, uncovered rear deck NO BSMT DEV	57	BARDWELL WAY	29	10	2121914	2135	\$287,310.00	
Basement bathroom only	2	FERN CLOSE	11	3	9824387	48	\$8,000.00	
Industrial renovation (offices - windows, eave detail, 2 canopies)	38	INDUSTRIAL DRIVE	11	2	8222452	2100	\$45,000.00	
Rowhouse (5 unit) NO BSMT DEV & NO REAR DECK	19	GRAYHAWK BOULEVARD	77	1	2421887	1286	\$218,620.00	
Rowhouse (5 unit) NO BSMT DEV & NO REAR DECK	17	GRAYHAWK BOULEVARD	76	1	2421887	1286	\$218,620.00	
Rowhouse (5 unit) NO BSMT DEV & NO REAR DECK	15	GRAYHAWK BOULEVARD	75	1	2421887	1286	\$218,620.00	
Rowhouse (5 unit) NO BSMT DEV & NO REAR DECK	13	GRAYHAWK BOULEVARD	74	1	2421887	1286	\$218,620.00	
Rowhouse (5 unit) NO BSMT DEV & NO REAR DECK	11	GRAYHAWK BOULEVARD	73	1	2421887	1296	\$220,320.00	
Rowhouse (5 unit) NO BSMT DEV & NO REAR DECK	21	GRAYHAWK BOULEVARD	78	1	2421887	1286	\$218,620.00	
Rowhouse (5 unit) NO BSMT DEV & NO REAR DECK	23	GRAYHAWK BOULEVARD	79	1	2421887	1286	\$218,620.00	
Rowhouse (5 unit) NO BSMT DEV & NO REAR DECK	25	GRAYHAWK BOULEVARD	80	1	2421887	1286	\$218,620.00	
Rowhouse (5 unit) NO BSMT DEV & NO REAR DECK	27	GRAYHAWK BOULEVARD	81	1	2421887	1286	\$218,620.00	
Rowhouse (5 unit) NO BSMT DEV & NO REAR DECK	29	GRAYHAWK BOULEVARD	82	1	2421887	1286	\$218,620.00	
Basement development	77	BARDWELL WAY	39	10	2121914	458	\$18,320.00	



Permits 2024 to date: \$7,349,192.24 Permits 2025 to date: \$19,227,301.76 Permits for March: \$9,152,691.20

						+ -,	_,
Basement development	69	REGATTA WAY	30	3	0728934	378	\$5,000.00
Industrial renovation - close in second floor reception. Public Works building	1	INDUSTRIAL DRIVE	3	1	8622644	25	\$6,000.00
Detached dwelling, attached garage, uncovered rear deck NO BSMT DEV	75	BARDWELL WAY	38	10	2121914	1860	\$254,052.50
Detached dwelling, attached garage, uncovered rear deck NO BSMT DEV	115	HAMPTON CRESCENT	66	2	2421795	1525	\$215,265.00
Duplex, attached garage & covered rear deck NO BSMT DEV	40	CONCORD RISE	69	6	2420650	1463	\$193,085.00
Duplex, attached garage, covered rear deck NO BSMT DEV	42	CONCORD RISE	68	6	2420650	1463	\$193,085.00
Accessory building (single detached garage)	11	SPRINGFIELD BOULEVARD	21	3	1722438	352	\$20,000.00
Detached dwelling, attached garage, uncovered rear deck & basement development	62	BARDWELL WAY	114	8	2121914	1707	\$248,290.00
Gazebo	22	FIELDSTONE WAY	86	3	0225244	256	\$9,000.00
Detached dwelling, attached garage, partial covered rear deck & basement development	36	COLE WAY	10	4	1323103	1328	\$245,840.00
Detached dwelling, attached garage, partial covered rear deck & basement development	22	SUNBERRY PLACE	34	1	1722438	2725	\$420,655.00
Fascia sign x 1	3715	47 AVENUE	1	7	0820055		\$7,200.00
Detached dwelling, attached garage, uncovered rear deck & bsmt dev	67	LINCOLN STREET	53	9	2121914	1928	\$285,875.00
Accessory building (shed)	7	FERN GLADE CRESCENT	28	3	9925345	192	\$10,000.00
Fascia sign x 1	5227	LAKESHORE DRIVE	10	D	335AD		\$5,000.00
Basement development	70	BARDWELL WAY	118	8	2121914	527	\$20,000.00
Accessory building (single detached garage with carport)	3819	LAKESHORE DRIVE	19	6	8037AO	591	\$40,000.00
Duplex, attached garage, uncovered rear deck NO BSMT DEV	27	CAMERON CLOSE	63	4	1424556	1484	\$212,125.00
		•					



Permits 2024 to date: \$7,349,192.24 Permits 2025 to date: \$19,227,301.76 Permits for March: \$9,152,691.20

Duplex, attached garage, uncovered rear deck NO BSMT DEV	29	CAMERON CLOSE	62	4	1424556	1484	\$212,125.00
Commercial renovation	4920	45 AVENUE	19	С	7833AT	1000	\$5,000.00
1 of 4 plex row house	17	BROADWAY RISE	4	1	2421267	4528	\$772,840.00
1 of 4 plex row house	17	BROADWAY RISE	4	1	2421267	4528	\$772,840.00
1 of 4 plex row house	17	BROADWAY RISE	4	1	2421267	4528	\$772,840.00
1 of 4 plex row house	17	BROADWAY RISE	4	1	2421267	4528	\$772,840.00
Basement bathroom only	10	VIOLET POINT	241	1	2222461	42	\$10,000.00
Basement development	4050	RYDERS RIDGE BOULEVARD	25	10	1822288	544	\$20,000.00
Detached dwelling, attached garage, uncovered rear deck NO BSMT DEV	6	IAN WAY	7	7	2221619	1558	\$227,203.70

PERMITS FOR THE MONTH OF March: \$9,152,691.20